Ring: 2

Place Dog Name

1

Shadow
Douglas
Mikki
Tanith
Buzz
Ice
Jock
Murphy
Dare

Fiah

Agillidogz S2 - June/July 2018

Class 21 : Steeplechase Qualifier - 29/06/2018 Large - Std

Judge : lan Pattinson

Handler

Jude Mellor
Joanna Laxton
Carys Ann Davies
Bek Stobbart
Miranda Bladen
Kate Nicholas
Martina Miradoli
Angela Davies
Kate Nicholas

Charlotte Lightbown

Ring
No

23
80
18
135
95
130
134
82
129
127

Course Time : 60

Height
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Large
Standard
Large
Large
Standard

Standard

Time
26.101
26.358
36.754
25.579

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Rosettesto : 5

Faults
C
C

m m m m m m

Show Processing by AgilliTec



Agillidogz S2 - June/July 2018

Class 21 : Steeplechase Qualifier - 29/06/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Ring: 2

Place Dog Name

1

Poppy
Ruby
Millie
Skyler
Boo
Buddy
Maverick
Bella
Rupert
Dexter
Bindi
Kinder

Tilly

Judge : lan Pattinson

Handler

Sandra Yates
Sandra Yates

Kath Noden

Jema Leopold
Charlotte Lightbown
Jema Leopold

Jane Hill

Jane Hill

Shel Pott

Ann Bide

Jema Leopold
Charlotte Lightbown

Shel Pott

Ring
No

59
58
14
122
124
121
30
167
73

123
126
74

Course Time : 60

Height
Medium
Micro
Medium
Medium
Micro
Small
Micro
Small
Small
Micro
Micro
Medium

Micro

Time
25.038
34.649
36.612
33.272
34.830
35.212

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Rosettesto : 5

Faults

C

C
c
5

a o
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Show Processing by AgilliTec



Ring: 2
Place Dog Name
1 Sunni
2 Gypsy
3 Henry
4 Buzz
5 Tanith
Fiah
Jock
Bee
Bear

Agillidogz S2 - June/July 2018

Class 100 : Steeplechase Qualifier 2 - 30/06/2018 Large - Std

Judge : lan Pattinson

Handler

Sarah Howarth
Gerry Colley

Jane Parker
Miranda Bladen
Bek Stobbart
Charlotte Lightbown
Martina Miradoli
Sarah Gold

Christina Kelly

Ring
No

22
141
101

95
135
127
134
117
154

Course Time : 60

Height
Large
Standard
Standard
Large
Standard
Standard
Large
Standard
Standard

Time
18.937
20.713
24.379
20.405
21.065
38.998

0.000
0.000
0.000

Rosettesto : 5

Faults

C

C
c
5
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Show Processing by AgilliTec



Ring: 2

Place Dog Name

1

Wizard
Boo
Henry
Bailey
Curly
Mabel
Milo
Pippi
Luna
Chilli
Kinder

Lexi

Agillidogz S2 - June/July 2018

Class 100 : Steeplechase Qualifier 2 - 30/06/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Judge : lan Pattinson

Handler

Adele Moran
Christina Kelly
Issy Eley

Jo Wells
Tracy Roberts
Carole Holt
Emma Taylor
Carol Jones
Adele Moran
Steve Phillips
Charlotte Lightbown

Katie Dable

Ring
No

32
153
47
146
71
131
140
52
34
145
126
78

Course Time : 60

Height
Medium
Small
Small
Medium
Small
Small
Small
Micro
Micro
Medium
Medium

Micro

Time
19.680
21.867
27.450
29.197
30.611
31.292
32.202
33.953
34.980
37.994
17.941

0.000

Rosettesto : 5

Faults

C

o o o o o o o o o0
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Show Processing by AgilliTec



Steeplechase Qualifiers - 2017-2018
Large / Standard Heights
Confirmed

Show | Show Date Dog Name Handler Large/Standard | Place in Finals
S4 15/09/2017 |(Olly Sharon Walker Standard 1st No

S4 15/09/2017 |Cleo Wendy Henson Standard 2nd m
S4 15/09/2017 |Marley Mandy Davenport Standard 3rd

S4 15/09/2017 |Gypsy Gerry Colley Large 4th

S4 15/09/2017 [Meg Dianne Ryding Standard 5th m
w1 12/11/2017 |Beamer Becky Score Large 1st

w1 12/11/2017 |Don Chloe Von Dinther Large 2nd

W1 12/11/2017 |Chloe Rob Morley Standard 3rd

W1 12/11/2017 [Mole Sarah Gold Standard 4th No

w1 12/11/2017 |Blu Samantha Hall Standard 5th

W2 14/01/2018 |Bertie Jackie Gardner Large 1st

W2 | 14/01/2018 [Deedee Diane Pill Standard nd [
W2 14/01/2018 |Aggie Ben Grundy Standard 3rd

W2 14/01/2018 |Pirate Sarah Lyon Large 4th

W2 14/01/2018 |Dennis Scott Walker Large 5th No

W2 14/01/2018 [Blu Samantha Hall Standard 6th

W2 14/01/2018 |Meg Heidi Von Dinther Standard 7th

W4 11/02/2018 [Flec Steve Seale Standard 1st

W4 11/02/2018 [Teasel Jenny Edwards Standard 2nd

W4 11/02/2018 |Stan Jo Asher Standard 3rd

W4 11/02/2018 |Ruby Tracey Brown Large 4th

W4 11/02/2018 |Ally Keely Foster Large 5th

W5 25/03/2018 [Sunni Charlotte Pattinson Large 1st Entered
W5 25/03/2018 |Cassie Jane Hill Standard 2nd Entered
w5 | 25/03/2018 |Peter Diane Whitmill Large 3d | ]
W5 25/03/2018 |Mikki Carys Ann Davies Standard 4th Entered
W5 25/03/2018 |Teasel Jenny Edwards Standard 5th

W5 25/03/2018 (Bleu Jenna Williams Large 6th

S1 02/06/2018 |Cassie Jane Hill Standard 1st

S1 02/06/2018 [Douglas Joanna Laxton Standard 2nd

S1 02/06/2018 [Pan Carys Ann Davies Standard 3rd

S1 02/06/2018 |Seb Lauren Berks Large 4th

s1__ | 02/06/2018 [ice Andrew Smith Large sth [
S1 02/06/2018 |Sunni Zara Leafe Large 6th No

S1 02/06/2018 |Gypsy Gerry Colley Large 7th

S2 29/06/2018 |Shadow Jude Mellor Standard 1st m
S2 29/06/2018 |Douglas Joanna Laxton Standard 2nd

S2 29/06/2018 |Mikki Carys Ann Davies Standard 3rd

S2 29/06/2018 |Tanith Bek Stobbart Standard 4th

S2 30/06/2018 [Sunni Sarah Howarth Large 1st

S2 30/06/2018 |Gypsy Gerry Colley Standard 2nd

S2 30/06/2018 [Henry Jane Parker Standard 3rd

S2 30/06/2018 |Buzz Miranda Bladen Large 4th Entered
2 30/06/2018 [Tanith Bek Stobbart Standard sth ||
S2 30/06/2018 |Fiah Charlotte Lightbown Standard 6th Entered
S3 03/08/2018

S3 03/08/2018

S3 03/08/2018

S3 03/08/2018

S3 03/08/2018

NOTE 1: There are no results for W2 December Show as cancelled due to bad weather.

INOTE 2:

Previously Qualified so down to next highest place to qualify

NOTE 3:

Quialified but unable to attend Finals so offered to next place if clear from the show qualified



Steeplechase Qualifiers - 2017-2018
Medium / Small / Micro Heights
Show | Show Date Dog Name Handler Large/Standard Place Cfmfl.rmed
in Finals

S4 15/09/2017 |Saffy Sue Dickinson Small 1st Entered
S4 15/09/2017 |Poppy Sandra Yates Medium 2nd Entered
S4 15/09/2017 |Suzi Rachel Innes Small 3rd Entered
S4 15/09/2017 |(Oliver Adele Moran Micro 4th Entered
S4 15/09/2017 [Roxy Gwen Holland Micro 5th Entered
w1 12/11/2017 |(Bramble Terry Rayner Medium 1st

w1 12/11/2017 |Lyla Jo Asher Medium 2nd

w1 12/11/2017 |Fonzy Zarina Sutton Medium 3rd

w1 12/11/2017 |Darci Abbi Storer Medium 4th

W1 12/11/2017 |Poppy Sandra Yates Medium 5th

w1 12/11/2017 |Asher Gemma Miles Small 6th No
W1 12/11/2017 |Willow Jo Asher Medium 7th

w3 14/01/2018 |Beau Becky Score Medium 1st

w3 14/01/2018 |Zac Jean Tuck Medium 2nd

W3 14/01/2018 |Poppy Sandra Yates Medium 3rd

w3 14/01/2018 [Alice Elin Iverson Medium 4th

w3 14/01/2018 |[Lily Elin Iverson Small 5th

W3 14/01/2018 [Pan Carys Ann Davies Medium 6th Entered
w4 11/02/2018 [Mole Sarah Gold Micro 1st Entered
w4 11/02/2018 |Deeva Gemma Miles Medium 2nd Entered
w4 11/02/2018 |Jess Terry Rayner Medium 3rd

w4 11/01/1900 |Crumble Rebecca Bebbington Small 4th

W4 11/02/2018 |Poppy Sandra Yates Medium 5th

w4 11/02/2018 [Henry Issy Eley Small 6th

W5 25/03/2018 |Flynn Samantha Hall Medium 1st

W5 | 25/03/2018 [Lady Charlotte Lightbown Medium Il Eotered |
W5 25/03/2018 |Poppy Sandra Yates Medium 3rd

W5 25/03/2018 |Willow Jo Asher Medium 4th

W5 | 25/03/2018 [Jazz Nicki Hewines Medium st
W5 25/03/2018 |Harry Sam Sanderson Small 6th

S1 02/06/2018 |Gatsby Alice Walford Medium 1st

S1 02/06/2018 |Bessie Jennifer Taylor Small 2nd Entered
S1 02/06/2018 |Lola Lesley Dexter Small 3rd Entered
S1 02/06/2018 |Poppy Sandra Yates Medium 4th

S1 02/06/2018 [Jazz Nicki Hewines Medium Sth

S1 02/06/2018 |Codie Wendy Clark Small 6th ered
S1 02/06/2018 |Ruby Sandra Yates Micro 7th ered
S2 29/06/2018 |Poppy Sandra Yates Medium 1st

S2 29/06/2018 |Ruby Sandra Yates Micro 2nd

S2 29/06/2018 |Millie Kath Noden Medium 3rd

S2 29/06/2018 |Skyler Jema Leopold Medium 4th

S2 29/06/2018 |Boo Charlotte Lightbown Micro 5th Entered
S2 29/06/2018 [Buddy Jema Leopold Small 6th [ No |
S2 30/06/2018 |Wizard Adele Moran Medum 1st Entered
S2 30/06/2018 |Boo Christina Kelly Small 2nd

S2 30/06/2018 |Henry Issy Eley Small 3rd

S2 30/06/2018 |Bailey Jo Wells Medium 4th

s2__| 30/06/2018 |curly Tracy Roberts small st
S2 30/06/2018 |Mabel Carole Holt Small 6th

S3 03/08/2018 1st

S3 03/08/2018 2nd

S3 03/08/2018 3rd

S3 03/08/2018 4th

S3 03/08/2018 5th

NOTE 1: There are no results for W2 December Show as cancelled due to bad weather.

InoTE 2:

Previously Qualified so down to next highest place to qualify

NOTE 3:

Qualified but unable to attend Finals so offered to next place if clear from the show qualified



