## Class 21 : Steeplechase Qualifier - 29/06/2018 Large - Std

Ring: 2 Judge: lan Pattinson Course Time: 60 Rosettes to: 5

Place	Dog Name	Handler	Ring No	Height	Time	Faults	
1	Shadow	Jude Mellor	23	Standard	26.101	С	
2	Douglas	Joanna Laxton	80	Standard	26.358	С	
3	Mikki	Carys Ann Davies	18	Standard	36.754	5	
4	Tanith	Bek Stobbart	135	Standard	25.579	10	
	Buzz	Miranda Bladen	95	Large	0.000	Е	
	Ice	Kate Nicholas	130	Standard	0.000	Е	
	Jock	Martina Miradoli	134	Large	0.000	Е	
	Murphy	Angela Davies	82	Large	0.000	Е	
	Dare	Kate Nicholas	129	Standard	0.000	Е	
	Fiah	Charlotte Lightbown	127	Standard	0.000	E	

### Class 21 : Steeplechase Qualifier - 29/06/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Ring: 2 Judge: lan Pattinson Course Time: 60 Rosettes to: 5

Place	Dog Name	Handler	Ring No	Height	Time	Faults	
1	Рорру	Sandra Yates	59	Medium	25.038	С	
2	Ruby	Sandra Yates	58	Micro	34.649	С	
3	Millie	Kath Noden	14	Medium	36.612	С	
4	Skyler	Jema Leopold	122	Medium	33.272	5	
5	Воо	Charlotte Lightbown	124	Micro	34.830	5	
	Buddy	Jema Leopold	121	Small	35.212	5	
	Maverick	Jane Hill	30	Micro	0.000	E	
	Bella	Jane Hill	167	Small	0.000	Е	
	Rupert	Shel Pott	73	Small	0.000	Е	
	Dexter	Ann Bide	1	Micro	0.000	Е	
	Bindi	Jema Leopold	123	Micro	0.000	Е	
	Kinder	Charlotte Lightbown	126	Medium	0.000	Е	
	Tilly	Shel Pott	74	Micro	0.000	Е	

### Class 100 : Steeplechase Qualifier 2 - 30/06/2018 Large - Std

Ring: 2 Judge: lan Pattinson Course Time: 60 Rosettes to: 5

Place	Dog Name	Handler	Ring No	Height	Time	Faults	
1	Sunni	Sarah Howarth	22	Large	18.937	С	
2	Gypsy	Gerry Colley	141	Standard	20.713	С	
3	Henry	Jane Parker	101	Standard	24.379	С	
4	Buzz	Miranda Bladen	95	Large	20.405	5	
5	Tanith	Bek Stobbart	135	Standard	21.065	5	
	Fiah	Charlotte Lightbown	127	Standard	38.998	5	
	Jock	Martina Miradoli	134	Large	0.000	E	
	Bee	Sarah Gold	117	Standard	0.000	E	
	Bear	Christina Kelly	154	Standard	0.000	Е	

## Class 100 : Steeplechase Qualifier 2 - 30/06/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Ring: 2	Judge : lan Pattinson	Course Time : 60	Rosettes to: 5
---------	-----------------------	------------------	----------------

Place	Dog Name	Handler	Ring No	Height	Time	Faults
1	Wizard	Adele Moran	32	Medium	19.680	С
2	Воо	Christina Kelly	153	Small	21.867	С
3	Henry	Issy Eley	47	Small	27.450	С
4	Bailey	Jo Wells	146	Medium	29.197	С
5	Curly	Tracy Roberts	71	Small	30.611	С
	Mabel	Carole Holt	131	Small	31.292	С
	Milo	Emma Taylor	140	Small	32.202	С
	Pippi	Carol Jones	52	Micro	33.953	С
	Luna	Adele Moran	34	Micro	34.980	С
	Chilli	Steve Phillips	145	Medium	37.994	С
	Kinder	Charlotte Lightbown	126	Medium	17.941	5
	Lexi	Katie Dable	78	Micro	0.000	Е

### **Steeplechase Qualifiers - 2017-2018 Large / Standard Heights Confirmed Show Date** Place Show **Dog Name** Handler Large/Standard in Finals **S4** 15/09/2017 Sharon Walker No Olly Standard 1st Standard **S4** 15/09/2017 Cleo Wendy Henson 2nd **S4** 15/09/2017 Marley Mandy Davenport Standard 3rd **S4** 15/09/2017 4th Gypsy Gerry Colley Large Dianne Ryding **S4** 15/09/2017 Meg Standard 5th W1 12/11/2017 Beamer **Becky Score** Large 1st W<sub>1</sub> 12/11/2017 Chloe Von Dinther Large 2nd W1 12/11/2017 Chloe **Rob Morley** Standard 3rd W1 Mole Sarah Gold Standard 4th No 12/11/2017 W1 12/11/2017 Samantha Hall Standard 5th W2 14/01/2018 **Bertie** Jackie Gardner Large 1st W2 14/01/2018 Diane Pill Standard Deedee 2nd W2 14/01/2018 Aggie Ben Grundy Standard 3rd W2 14/01/2018 Sarah Lyon Large 4th Pirate 5th W2 No 14/01/2018 **Dennis** Scott Walker Large W2 14/01/2018 Blu Samantha Hall Standard 6th W2 14/01/2018 Heidi Von Dinther 7th Meg Standard 11/02/2018 Standard W4 Flec Steve Seale 1st W4 11/02/2018 Teasel Jenny Edwards Standard 2nd Yes W4 11/02/2018 Jo Asher Standard 3rd Stan W4 11/02/2018 Ruby Tracey Brown Large 4th W4 11/02/2018 Ally **Keely Foster** Large 5th W5 25/03/2018 Sunni **Charlotte Pattinson** Large 1st **Entered** W5 25/03/2018 Cassie Jane Hill Standard 2nd W5 Diane Whitmill 3rd 25/03/2018 Peter Large W5 Mikki Carys Ann Davies Standard 4th 25/03/2018 **Entered** W5 25/03/2018 Teasel Jenny Edwards Standard 5th W5 25/03/2018 Bleu Jenna Williams Large 6th **S1** 02/06/2018 Jane Hill Standard 1st Cassie **S1** 02/06/2018 **Douglas** Joanna Laxton Standard 2nd 02/06/2018 Standard **S1** Pan Carys Ann Davies 3rd **S1** 02/06/2018 Seb Lauren Berks Large 4th **S1 Andrew Smith** 5th **Entered** 02/06/2018 Ice Large Large **S1** 02/06/2018 Sunni Zara Leafe 6th No **S1** 02/06/2018 **Gerry Colley** Large 7th Gypsy S2 Jude Mellor Standard 29/06/2018 Shadow 1st **Entered S2** 29/06/2018 Douglas Joanna Laxton Standard 2nd **S2** 29/06/2018 Mikki Carys Ann Davies Standard 3rd S2 29/06/2018 Tanith **Bek Stobbart** Standard 4th S2 30/06/2018 Sarah Howarth Sunni Large 1st S2 Standard 2nd 30/06/2018 Gypsy Gerry Colley **S2** 30/06/2018 Jane Parker Standard 3rd Henry S2 30/06/2018 Miranda Bladen Large 4th Buzz S2 30/06/2018 Tanith Bek Stobbart Standard 5th Charlotte Lightbown Standard **S2** 30/06/2018 Fiah 6th **Entered S3** 03/08/2018 S3 03/08/2018 **S3** 03/08/2018 **S3** 03/08/2018

NOTE 1: There are no results for W2 December Show as cancelled due to bad weather.

**NOTE 2:** Previously Qualified so down to next highest place to qualify

**S3** 

03/08/2018

NOTE 3: Qualified but unable to attend Finals so offered to next place if clear from the show qualified

### **Steeplechase Qualifiers - 2017-2018** Medium / Small / Micro Heights Confirmed **Show Date Dog Name** Handler **Place Show** Large/Standard in Finals **S4** 15/09/2017 Saffy Sue Dickinson Small 1st **Entered S4** 15/09/2017 Medium 2nd **Entered Poppy** Sandra Yates S4 15/09/2017 **Rachel Innes** Small 3rd **Entered** Suzi **S4** 15/09/2017 Oliver Adele Moran Micro 4th **S4** 15/09/2017 Gwen Holland Micro 5th Roxy W1 12/11/2017 **Bramble** Terry Rayner Medium 1st W1 12/11/2017 Lyla Jo Asher Medium 2nd W1 12/11/2017 Zarina Sutton 3rd Fonzy Medium W1 12/11/2017 Abbi Storer Medium 4th Darci W1 12/11/2017 Sandra Yates Medium 5th **Poppy** Asher W1 12/11/2017 Gemma Miles Small 6th No W1 12/11/2017 Willow Jo Asher Medium 7th W3 14/01/2018 Beau **Becky Score** Medium 1st W3 14/01/2018 Jean Tuck Medium 2nd W3 14/01/2018 Poppy Sandra Yates Medium 3rd W3 14/01/2018 Alice Elin Iverson Medium 4th No W3 14/01/2018 5th Elin Iverson Small No Lily W3 14/01/2018 Pan Carys Ann Davies Medium 6th **Entered** W4 11/02/2018 Sarah Gold Mole Micro 1st W4 11/02/2018 Deeva Gemma Miles Medium 2nd **Entered** W4 Medium 11/02/2018 Jess Terry Rayner 3rd W4 11/01/1900 Rebecca Bebbington Small 4th Crumble W4 5th 11/02/2018 **Poppy** Sandra Yates Medium W4 11/02/2018 Henry Issy Eley Small 6th W5 25/03/2018 Flynn Samantha Hall Medium 1st W5 25/03/2018 Lady Charlotte Lightbown Medium 2nd W5 25/03/2018 Sandra Yates Medium 3rd Poppy W5 25/03/2018 Willow 4th Medium Jo Asher W5 25/03/2018 Jazz Nicki Hewines Medium 5th **Entered** Sam Sanderson W5 25/03/2018 Harry Small 6th **S1** 02/06/2018 Gatsby Alice Walford Medium 1st **S1** 02/06/2018 Jennifer Taylor Small 2nd **Entered** Bessie **S1** 02/06/2018 Lola Lesley Dexter Small 3rd Medium 4th **S1** 02/06/2018 Poppy Sandra Yates **S1** 02/06/2018 Jazz Nicki Hewines Medium 5th 02/06/2018 Codie **S1** Wendy Clark Small 6th **S1** 02/06/2018 Ruby Sandra Yates Micro 7th S2 29/06/2018 **Poppy** Sandra Yates Medium 1st S2 29/06/2018 Ruby Sandra Yates Micro 2nd 29/06/2018 3rd S2 Millie Kath Noden Medium **S2** 29/06/2018 Skyler Jema Leopold Medium 4th S2 29/06/2018 Boo Charlotte Lightbown Micro 5th S2 29/06/2018 6th No Buddy Jema Leopold Small S2 30/06/2018 Adele Moran Medum 1st Wizard **Entered** 30/06/2018 **S2** Boo Christina Kelly Small 2nd **S2** 30/06/2018 Henry Issy Eley Small 3rd **S2** 30/06/2018 Jo Wells Medium 4th S2 30/06/2018 Curly **Tracy Roberts** Small 5th **S**2 30/06/2018 Carole Holt Small 6th Mabel S3 03/08/2018 1st **S3** 03/08/2018 2nd **S3** 03/08/2018 3rd 03/08/2018 53 4th **S3** 03/08/2018 5th

NOTE 1: There are no results for W2 December Show as cancelled due to bad weather.

NOTE 2: Previously Qualified so down to next highest place to qualify